Annexure -2

Name of the corporate debtor: Puma Realtors Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.10.2018 ; List of creditors as on: 31.12.2020

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
tual | Al tof | A t of
N Identification . Amount Amount Whether N Amount of any mutua m(.zun ° vr_mun o Remarks, if any
Sl. No. | Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim N covered by % of voting N N dues, that claim not claim under N
No. N Amount claimed ) Nature of claim N covered by related N contingent claim . P (Amount in X)
receipt admitted security share in CoC may be set- admitted verification
. guarantee party?
interest off
Secured Creditors
Axis Finance having secutity interest
1 31-Oct-18 302,578,912 302,578,912 Yes No No 12.9798% - - - -
Limited created on Flats and
Plots.
N N Bank Guarantee against
2 Axis Bank Limited 1-Nov-18 32,410,301 32,410,301 | ) Yes Yes No 1.3903% 32,410,301 - - -
Fixed deposit.
Total 334,989,213 334,989,213 32,410,301 N N N

Page 1of 1




